

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

<b>PRODUCT NAME</b>	Love BUDS Pulled Beef, Plant-Based, 800g x 5																																							
<b>PRODUCT CODE</b>	MFSB7001																																							
<b>SHORT NAME</b>	Beefless Pulled Meat																																							
<b>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION</b>	Shiitake things up with our plant-based pulled beef!																																							
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	Shiitake mushroom, Coconut oil, Tapioca flour, Sugar, <b>Soy</b> Protein, Natural Flavours, Salt, Yeast Extract, Guar Gum, Black Pepper.																																							
<b>ALLERGEN INFO</b>	Contains <b>Soy</b> . Produced in a facility that also handles gluten (wheat).																																							
<b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b>	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="3">NUTRITION INFORMATION TYPICAL VALUES</th> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="3">SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 5</th> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="3">SERVING SIZE : 100g</th> </tr> <tr> <th></th> <th>% Daily intake (per serving)</th> <th>Per 100g</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>9%</td> <td>791kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>9%</td> <td>189Cal</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>9%</td> <td>4.5g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat, total</td> <td>12%</td> <td>8.3g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- saturated</td> <td>28%</td> <td>6.7g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>7%</td> <td>22.8g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- sugars</td> <td>5%</td> <td>4.2g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fibre</td> <td>8%</td> <td>2.4g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>15%</td> <td>334mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table> <p>All values are considered averages unless otherwise indicated * based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ</p>	NUTRITION INFORMATION TYPICAL VALUES			SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 5			SERVING SIZE : 100g				% Daily intake (per serving)	Per 100g	Energy	9%	791kJ		9%	189Cal	Protein	9%	4.5g	Fat, total	12%	8.3g	- saturated	28%	6.7g	Carbohydrate	7%	22.8g	- sugars	5%	4.2g	Dietary Fibre	8%	2.4g	Sodium	15%	334mg
NUTRITION INFORMATION TYPICAL VALUES																																								
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 5																																								
SERVING SIZE : 100g																																								
	% Daily intake (per serving)	Per 100g																																						
Energy	9%	791kJ																																						
	9%	189Cal																																						
Protein	9%	4.5g																																						
Fat, total	12%	8.3g																																						
- saturated	28%	6.7g																																						
Carbohydrate	7%	22.8g																																						
- sugars	5%	4.2g																																						
Dietary Fibre	8%	2.4g																																						
Sodium	15%	334mg																																						
<b>COUNTRY OF ORIGIN</b>	Made in Australia from less than 10% Australian Ingredients																																							
<b>HEALTH STAR RATING</b>	2.5																																							
<b>COOKING INSTRUCTIONS</b>	Heat 1tsp (5ml) of vegetable oil in a large frying pan over medium to medium-high heat. Cook Plant based pulled beef until crisp and warmed through. Fully cooked when internal temperate is 70°C.																																							
<b>ORGANOLEPTIC SPECIFICATINS</b>	<b>Flavour (cooked):</b> Pleasant umami flavour, <b>Colour (cooked):</b> Dark brown, caramelised. <b>Texture (cooked):</b> Succulent, soft but still with plenty of bite.																																							

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

	<b>Unacceptable defects:</b> Off flavours/taste/aroma
<b>MICRIBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS</b>	SPC: <200,000 cfu/g E.coli: <10 cfu/g Coliform: <100 cfu/g Listeria: Not detected/25g Salmonella: Not detected/25g
<b>SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE</b>	18 months. Keep it frozen and store it at -18°C. Once opened consume within 3 days
<b>PACKAGING CONFIGURATION</b>	800g x 5 UNITS / CTN Carton Dimensions: 335(L) x 225 (W) x 124 (H) mm GTIN: 19351338001749 Pallet: CHEP pallet Net product weight per pallet (*): 768kg Cartons / Layer: 16 Layers / Pallet: 12 Cartons / pallet: 192 (* ) CHEP pallet weight not included in calculations
<b>MANUFACTURER DETAILS</b>	Produced by Fenn Foods Pty Ltd. trading as The Aussie Plant Based Co. 1/526 Maroochydore Rd. Kunda Park QLD 4556. +617 5338 8932 <a href="mailto:info@aussieplantbased.com">info@aussieplantbased.com</a>
<b>ACCREDITATIONS</b>	 
<b>CLAIMS</b>	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Vegan</li> <li>2. Non- GMO</li> <li>3. Free from Gluten-containing Ingredients</li> <li>4. Free from MSG</li> <li>5. Free from Preservatives</li> <li>6. Free from Alliums</li> </ol>



100% PLANT-BASED PLEASURE

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

FOOD SERVICE  
Version 1  
Issued 19/10/23

---

## AUTHORISATION APPROVAL

---

<b>Date of Approval</b>	23/11/23
<b>R&amp;D/NPD Manager</b> Name and Signature	Mariana Karam
<b>QA and Food Safety Manager</b> Name and Signature	Jenni Le Bars
<b>CEO</b> Name and Signature	Alejandro Cancino